
2024 MGA Mixed Amateur Team Championship
Stillwater Country Club - Stillwater, Minn.

Monday, July 01, 2024 - Tuesday, July 02, 2024
Course Setup Information

Hole Par Yardage
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TOTAL

Red - Mixed Net/Senior Women
 Course Rating & Slope

70.3 / 121

2024 MGA Mixed Amateur Team Championship
Stillwater Country Club - Stillwater, Minn.

Monday, July 01, 2024 - Tuesday, July 02, 2024
Course Setup Information

Hole Par Yardage
334
367
360
380
442
369
287
175
383

 

3097
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423
319
175
367
310
353
145
500
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TOTAL

White/Gol - Mixed Net/Senior Me
 Course Rating & Slope

68.6 / 128



2024 MGA Mixed Amateur Team Championship
Stillwater Country Club - Stillwater, Minn.

Monday, July 01, 2024 - Tuesday, July 02, 2024
Course Setup Information

Hole Par Yardage
334
301
348
380
442
332
271
145
320

 

2873
 

315
423
319
130
367
310
338
145
417
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5637
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TOTAL

Gold - Mixed Champ. Women
 Course Rating & Slope

72.6 / 126

2024 MGA Mixed Amateur Team Championship
Stillwater Country Club - Stillwater, Minn.

Monday, July 01, 2024 - Tuesday, July 02, 2024
Course Setup Information

Hole Par Yardage
413
378
360
430
531
369
294
190
383

 

3348
 

373
485
360
175
440
435
353
156
524

 
3301

 
6649
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TOTAL

Blue/White - Mixed Champ. Men
 Course Rating & Slope

71.8 / 134


